
Shrimp Scampi	 	 29

Goat Cheese Baklava	 19

Jumbo Lump Crab Cake	 25	

Colossal Blue		
Crab Cocktail		  30	

Chilled Saffron
Jumbo Prawns	 	 27

Hamachi Tartare*	 	 29

Cauliflower Tempura	 22
Petrossian Royal 
Ossetra Caviar 30g	        105

TO START SALADS PLANT

Caesar Salad	*		  18

The BLT Wedge Salad	 17
applewood smoked bacon,
tomato, crisp lettuce, avocado 
creamy bacon dressing

Boa Chop Chop		  17
artichokes, salami, chickpeas, 
pepperoncinis, tomatoes, olives,
toasted pine nuts, aged provolone

Burrata Heirloom Tomato	 19
white balsamic vinaigrette, 
parmesan, pesto

Impossible Burger		  28
impossible chili, pickles, onion
tomato, mustard, vegan cheese

Cauliflower Milanese	 28
checca, arugula

To help defray the rising costs in West Hollywood, a 4.5% administrative fee will be added to your check. This is not intended to be a service charge or gratuity. 
*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, fish, shellfish and egg products may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

SIDES

Mac n Cheese
Onion Brick
Brussels Sprouts & Bacon 
Roasted Asparagus
Smashed Broccoli  
Farmer’s Market Veggies 
Creamed Spinach Crispy Shallot

Lobster Mac n Cheese 
Truffle Mac n Cheese
Lobster Mashed Potatoes
Truffle Mashed Potatoes
Truffle Fries
Crab & Black Truffle Gnocchi

POTATOES

Sweet Potato Fries
Mashed
Baked

16
14
14
15
14   
14
14

38 
31
36 
31
19 
29

14
15
14

• Butter

• Sour Cream & Chives

• Cheddar & Bacon

• Loaded + 3

CHOICE OF SAUCE
j1, chimichurri, peppercorn, creamy horseradish, bearnaise, morel mushroom 7, truffle butter 8

add 2 for additional sauce

40 Day Dry Aged New York Strip*    		 69

21 Day Dry Aged Bone-in Ribeye*    		 71
Cajun Cowboy Ribeye*	     	      	 74 
Rabbi’s Daughter Kosher Ribeye*		 68
Westholme Wagyu Ribeye*	          	        125

Bone in Kansas City Filet*	          		 68
Center Cut Filet*	                    		 66
Petite Filet*			            		 56
Sun Fed Ranch Organic Petite Filet*	 58
Japanese F-1 Filet*			           138

21 Day Dry Aged Tomahawk for Two*     150
Porterhouse Brooklyn*		          160

Marinated Skirt Steak Frites*		  48
Spaghetti & Wagyu Meatballs      		 34
Rosie’s Farm Half Chicken	          		 41

TURF

A5 Kagoshima* 32 per oz.
Iwate Wagyu* 34 per oz.
Snow Beef* 50 per oz.

Japanese Wagyu Flight* 200
(2oz. Each)

Minimum 3 oz order

JAPANESE WAGYU

Skuna Bay Salmon*				    43
Chilean Seabass				    52
Nova Scotia Lobster Tail			   mp
Wild Caught Sea Scallops*		  48
Roasted Alaskan King Crab Legs		  mp
Uni Crab Past	a* squid ink spaghetti, tobiko	 45

SURF

Proudly serving Creekstone Farms ®
unless otherwise indicated.



WHITES
by the glass / half decanter (375 ml) / bottle

PINOT GRIGIO

Anterra, 
Italy, 2021

CHARDONNAY

Joseph Carr, “Josh Cellars,”
North Coast, 2021

Peake Ranch,
Santa Barbara County, 2019	

Lewis
Napa Valley, 2020

SANCERRE

Jean-Jacques Auchère, 2020  

CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

Pommery
Brut Royal, Reimes, NV

Veuve Clicquot,
“Yellow Label”, NV 

Prosecco, Mionetto,
Valdobbiadene Superiore,
Veneto, NV

Centorri, 
Moscato di Pavia,  
Piedmont, NV          

Sparkling, Louis Pommery, 
Brut, California, NV 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Kim Crawford,
Marlborough, 2021

Peju, 
Napa Valley, 2021

RIESLING

August Kesseler
‘R’ Kabinett, Rheingau, 2020

ROSÉ

Château La Gordonne
Côtes de Provence, 2020

12/24/48

14/28/56

20/40/80

35/70/140

19/38/76

28/ - /112

34/ - /136

13/ - /52

13/ - /52

15/ - /60

13/26/52

14/28/56

14/28/56

14/28/56

REDS
by the glass / half decanter (375 ml) / bottle

MERLOT

Duckhorn, 
Napa Valley, 2019

Ancient Peaks
Paso Robles, 2020   

SUPER TUSCAN

Il Fauno di Arcanum,
Toscana, 2019

BORDEAUX

Château Cartier, 
Saint-Émilion, 2017

PINOT NOIR

Inception,  
Santa Barbara, 2020    

Flowers, 
Sonoma Coast, 2019

ZINFANDEL BLEND

“The Prisoner”,
Napa Valley, 2019 

MALBEC

Uno, by Antigal, 
Mendoza, 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Dunham Cellars, “XVIII,”
Columbia Valley, 2018

Austin Hope, 
Paso Robles, 2020

Imagery Estate Winery,
California, 2020

Peju,
Napa Valley, 2019

Peju Reserve
Napa Valley, 2015

	

26/52/104

17/34/68

25/50/100

24/48/96

19/38/76 

28/56/112

28/56/112

15/30/60

	

21/42/84

35/70/140

14/28/56

25/50/100

48/ - / - 

BEER

Miller LIte Pilsner
Peroni Lager
Sierra Nevada Hazy IPA

7
8
8

Blue Moon Belgian White
Einstock Toasted Porter
Chimay Rouge Belgian Ale

8
8

10

Heineken (Non-Alcoholic) 
Stem Cider
Happy Dad

8
8
8

COCKTAILS

FIRE & SMOKE
El Silencio, Pineapple, Pink 
Peppercorn, Honey, Lime, Firewater 
Bitters

EL TORO
Patron Silver, Licor 43, Grapefruit 
Bitters, Tropical Red Bull, Tajin

BOA FUSIONF
Haku Vodka, Fresh Pineapple,
Fresh Watermelon,
Watermelon Liqueur 

LA QUEBRADA
Tres Generaciones Reposado, 
Aperol, Passion Fruit, Lime, Agave

18

18

18

18

BOA-Loma
Dahlia Cristalino Tequila, 
Grapefruit & Lime Juices, Agave, 
Sea Salt, Basil, Fever-Tree 
Sparkling Grapefruit

BEE BLOSSOM
Roku Gin, Orange Blossom Honey 
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites, 
Honey Ice Pop 

CAFÉ DE TROPICA
Bacardi Rum, Amaro, Coffee 
Liqueur, Coconut, Orange, Lemon

BOA 405
Vodka, Fresh Strawberry, Lemon,
Balsamic Vinegar

18

18

18

18

BLACKBERRY SMASH
Grey Goose Citron, Lejay Crème 
De Cassis, Fresh Blackberry, 
Mint, Lemon  
 
SMOKE SHOW
Knob Creek Rye, Maple Syrup,
Orange Bitters, Applewood Smoke
  
FASHION FORWARD
Toki Japanese Whisky, 
Grilled Orange, Blood Orange 
Liqueur, Angostura Bitters

CLEAN
Beluga Vodka, Lemon, Agave
Fresh Cucumber & Mint

18

19

  
18

18


