

# BOA



Steakhouse

## TO START

SHRIMP SCAMPI	29
GOAT CHEESE BAKLAVA	19
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	25
COLOSSAL BLUE CRAB COCKTAIL	30
CHILLED SAFFRON JUMBO PRAWNS	27
HAMACHI TARTARE*	29
CAULIFLOWER TEMPURA	22
PETROSSIAN ROYAL OSSETRA CAVIAR 30g	105

## SALADS

CAESAR SALAD *	18
THE BLT WEDGE SALAD	17
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, TOMATO, CRISP LETTUCE, AVOCADO CREAMY BACON DRESSING	
BOA CHOP CHOP	17
ARTICHOKEs, SALAMI, CHICKPEAS, PEPPERONCINIS, TOMATOES, OLIVES, TOASTED PINE NUTS, AGED PROVOLONE	
BURRATA HEIRLOOM TOMATO	19
WHITE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN, PESTO	

## PLANT

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	28
IMPOSSIBLE CHILI, PICKLES, ONION TOMATO, MUSTARD, VEGAN CHEESE	
CAULIFLOWER MILANESE	28
CHECCA, ARUGULA	

## TURF

40 DAY DRY AGED NEW YORK STRIP*	69
21 DAY DRY AGED BONE-IN RIBEYE*	71
CAJUN COWBOY RIBEYE*	74
RABBI'S DAUGHTER KOSHER RIBEYE*	68
WESTHOLME WAGYU RIBEYE*	125
BONE IN KANSAS CITY FILET*	68
CENTER CUT FILET*	66
PETITE FILET*	56
SUN FED RANCH ORGANIC PETITE FILET*	58
JAPANESE F-1 FILET*	138
21 DAY DRY AGED TOMAHAWK FOR TWO*	150
PORTERHOUSE BROOKLYN*	160
MARINATED SKIRT STEAK FRITES*	48
SPAGHETTI & WAGYU MEATBALLS	34
ROSIE'S FARM HALF CHICKEN	41

## JAPANESE WAGYU

A5 KAGOSHIMA*	32 PER OZ.
IWATE WAGYU*	34 PER OZ.
SNOW BEEF*	50 PER OZ.
JAPANESE WAGYU FLIGHT*	200
(2OZ. EACH)	

MINIMUM 3 OZ ORDER

## SURF

SKUNA BAY SALMON*	43
CHILEAN SEABASS	52
NOVA SCOTIA LOBSTER TAIL	MP
WILD CAUGHT SEA SCALLOPS*	48
ROASTED ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS	MP
UNI CRAB PASTA* SQUID INK SPAGHETTI, TOBIKO	45

PROUDLY SERVING CREEKSTONE FARMS®  
UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

## CHOICE OF SAUCE

J1, CHIMICHURRI, PEPPERCORN, CREAMY HORSERADISH, BEARNAISE, MOREL MUSHROOM 7, TRUFFLE BUTTER 8  
ADD 2 FOR ADDITIONAL SAUCE

## SIDES

MAC N CHEESE	16	LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE	38	POTATOES	
ONION BRICK	14	TRUFFLE MAC N CHEESE	31	SWEET POTATO FRIES	14
BRUSSELS SPROUTS & BACON	14	LOBSTER MASHED POTATOES	36	MASHED	15
ROASTED ASPARAGUS	15	TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES	31	BAKED	14
SMASHED BROCCOLI	14	TRUFFLE FRIES	19	• BUTTER	• CHEDDAR & BACON
FARMER'S MARKET VEGGIES	14	CRAB & BLACK TRUFFLE GNOCCHI	29	• SOUR CREAM & CHIVES	• LOADED + 3
CREAMED SPINACH CRISPY SHALLOT	14				

TO HELP DEFRAY THE RISING COSTS IN WEST HOLLYWOOD, A 4.5% ADMINISTRATIVE FEE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR CHECK. THIS IS NOT INTENDED TO BE A SERVICE CHARGE OR GRATUITY.

\*CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, FISH, SHELLFISH AND EGG PRODUCTS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

## COCKTAILS

BLACKBERRY SMASH	1 8	FIRE & SMOKE	1 8	BOA-LOMA	1 8
GREY GOOSE CITRON, LEJAY CRÈME DE CASSIS, FRESH BLACKBERRY, MINT, LEMON		EL SILENCIO, PINEAPPLE, PINK PEPPERCORN, HONEY, LIME, FIREWATER BITTERS		DAHLIA CRISTALINO TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT & LIME JUICES, AGAVE, SEA SALT, BASIL, FEVER-TREE SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT	
SMOKE SHOW	1 9	EL TORO	1 8	BEE BLOSSOM	1 8
KNOB CREEK RYE, MAPLE SYRUP, ORANGE BITTERS, APPLEWOOD SMOKE		PATRON SILVER, LICOR 43, GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS, TROPICAL RED BULL, TAJIN		ROKU GIN, ORANGE BLOSSOM HONEY SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITES, HONEY ICE POP	
FASHION FORWARD	1 8	BOA FUSION	1 8	CAFÉ DE TROPICA	1 8
TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY, GRILLED ORANGE, BLOOD ORANGE LIQUEUR, ANGOSTURA BITTERS		HAKU VODKA, FRESH PINEAPPLE, FRESH WATERMELON, WATERMELON LIQUEUR		BACARDI RUM, AMARO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, COCONUT, ORANGE, LEMON	
CLEAN	1 8	LA QUEBRADA	1 8	BOA 405	1 8
BELUGA VODKA, LEMON, AGAVE FRESH CUCUMBER & MINT		TRES GENERACIONES REPOSADO, APEROL, PASSION FRUIT, LIME, AGAVE		VODKA, FRESH STRAWBERRY, LEMON, BALSAMIC VINEGAR	

## BEER

MILLER LITE PILSNER	7	BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE	8	HEINEKEN (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	8
PERONI LAGER	8	EINSTOCK TOASTED PORTER	8	STEM CIDER	8
SIERRA NEVADA HAZY IPA	8	CHIMAY ROUGE BELGIAN ALE	10	HAPPY DAD	8

## REDS

BY THE GLASS / HALF DECANTER (375 ML) / BOTTLE

<b>PINOT NOIR</b>  INCEPTION, SANTA BARBARA, 2020      19/38/76  FLOWERS, SONOMA COAST, 2019      28/56/112  <b>ZINFANDEL BLEND</b>  "THE PRISONER", NAPA VALLEY, 2019      28/56/112  <b>MALBEC</b>  UNO, BY ANTIGAL, MENDOZA, 2018      15/30/60	<b>MERLOT</b>  DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY, 2019      26/52/104  ANCIENT PEAKS PASO ROBLES, 2020      17/34/68  <b>SUPER TUSCAN</b>  IL FAUNO DI ARCANUM, TOSCANA, 2019      25/50/100  <b>BORDEAUX</b>  CHÂTEAU CARTIER, SAINT-ÉMILION, 2017      24/48/96	<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON</b>  DUNHAM CELLARS, "XVIII," COLUMBIA VALLEY, 2018      21/42/84  AUSTIN HOPE, PASO ROBLES, 2020      35/70/140  IMAGERY ESTATE WINERY, CALIFORNIA, 2020      14/28/56  PEJU, NAPA VALLEY, 2019      25/50/100  PEJU RESERVE NAPA VALLEY, 2015      48/-/-
--	---	--

## WHITES

BY THE GLASS / HALF DECANTER (375 ML) / BOTTLE

<b>CHAMPAGNE &amp; SPARKLING</b>  POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, REIMES, NV      28/-/112  VEUVE CLICQUOT, "YELLOW LABEL", NV      34/-/136  PROSECCO, MIONETTO, VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE, VENETO, NV      13/-/52  CENTORRI, MOSCATO DI PAVIA, PIEDMONT, NV      13/-/52  SPARKLING, LOUIS POMMERY, BRUT, CALIFORNIA, NV      15/-/60	<b>PINOT GRIGIO</b>  ANTERRA, ITALY, 2021      12/24/48  <b>CHARDONNAY</b>  JOSEPH CARR, "JOSH CELLARS," NORTH COAST, 2021      14/28/56  PEAKE RANCH, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, 2019      20/40/80  LEWIS NAPA VALLEY, 2020      35/70/140  <b>SANCERRE</b>  JEAN-JACQUES AUCHÈRE, 2020      19/38/76	<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC</b>  KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, 2021      13/26/52  PEJU, NAPA VALLEY, 2021      14/28/56  <b>RIESLING</b>  AUGUST KESSELER 'R' KABINETT, RHEINGAU, 2020      14/28/56  <b>ROSÉ</b>  CHÂTEAU LA GORDONNE CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 2020      14/28/56
---	--	---